., Company Search

MadeSimple*

John Sidney Purser

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode TN4 OTP

Date of birth January 1944
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ST.MICHAEL'S PRESS LIMITED
SMP LITHO LIMITED

SMP DIGITAL PRINT LIMITED
CREATIVE F.X. LIMITED

SMP SCREEN LIMITED

SMP GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
SMP GROUP PLC

XENIACREST LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

John Sidney Purser

Number

Number

00252855
04123781
03435790
02996718
02837178
02918389
02627262
01352017

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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901481218

901481218

Maison Virage
Great Bounds Drive Bidborough
Tunbridge Wells

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date

01/01/2003
12/12/2000
01/10/1997
01/04/1997
18/03/1997
19/09/1994
08/07/1991
21/05/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date

22/03/2005
22/03/2005
22/03/2005

22/03/2005
22/03/2005
22/03/2005
21/05/1989

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



